graduatoria 2° annualita
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Pagina 1

II° ANNUALITA’

N vowmamvo  BATAL Pl resmenza PATAWECleTaALLa| PATABL NN
1 PATTI MARIA CATERINA 15/04/1999 A.F.T. 21/02/2024 24,5222 23/10/2023 294,2667
2 MARINO GIULIA 10/12/1997 A.F.T. 21/02/2024 25,5083 13/06/2023 306,1000
3 SCOGLIO GIOVANNA 12/09/1997 A.F.T. 21/02/2024 25,8333 12/07/2023 310,0000
4 PRIVITERA NOEMI 10/08/1997 A.F.T. 21/02/2024 26,2139 27/10/2023 314,5667
5 RICCA GRAZIA MARIA 16/12/1995 A.F.T. 21/02/2024 26,4722 06/06/2022 317,6667
6 CARUSO MARTINA 30/10/1995 A.F.T. 21/02/2024 26,9944 28/10/2022 323,9333
7 PULVIRENTI CHIARA 19/10/1996 A.F.T. 21/02/2024 27,0167 25/10/2023 324,2000
8 MUSCA LAURA 07/10/1992 A.F.T. 21/02/2024 29,7639 12/07/2022 357,1667
9 LO VERSO ADALGISA 21/05/1993 A.F.T. 21/02/2024 30,4056 17/10/2023 364,8667

10 SPANU VALERIA 22/07/1992 A.F.T. 21/02/2024 30,6889 30/03/2023 368,2667
11 VITALE DAVIDE 10/12/1991 A.F.T. 21/02/2024 31,5861 11/07/2023 379,0333
12 LENTINI GIUSEPPE 05/08/1991 A.F.T. 21/02/2024 31,6333 23/03/2023 379,6000
13 COLAPINTO MARIA TERESA 23/01/1990 A.F.T. 21/02/2024 31,7583 26/10/2021 381,1000
14 D’'AGOSTINO ADA 10/11/1982 A.F.T. 21/02/2024 32,9528 23/10/2015 395,4333
15 GALATI FABIOLA 22/03/1990 A.F.T. 21/02/2024 33,3028 11/07/2023 399,6333
16 BUEMI CLAUDIA 12/10/1989 A.F.T. 21/02/2024 33,4417 21/03/2023 401,3000
17 MINNELLA ALESSANDRO 05/01/1955 A.F.T. 21/02/2024 68,7667 11/10/2023 825,2000
18 PENSAVALLE GIANMARCO 13/08/1995 A.F.T. 27/02/2024 28,1861 20/10/2023 338,2333
19 BENNICI DOMIZIANA CRISTINA 20/05/1998 A.F.T. 07/03/2024 25,1444 12/07/2023 301,7333
20 PICCIONE RACHELE 29/05/1997 A.F.T. 07/03/2024 25,2861 12/09/2022 303,4333
21 MUSCARA’ FRANCESCO 26/02/1998 A.F.T. 07/03/2024 25,6694 27/10/2023 308,0333
22 COSENTINO FEDERICA 09/01/1998 A.F.T. 07/03/2024 25,7556 11/10/2023 309,0667
23 MANZELLA MARCO 16/09/1997 A.F.T. 07/03/2024 25,8222 12/07/2023 309,8667
24 GANDOLFO ERICA 06/07/1996 A.F.T. 07/03/2024 26,1889 14/09/2022 314,2667
25 BALLA ARBER 20/07/1996 A.F.T. 07/03/2024 26,6056 28/02/2023 319,2667
26 PUMA MARIA GRAZIA 16/10/1996 A.F.T. 07/03/2024 26,7333 10/07/2023 320,8000
27 CAFISO ELISABETTA 18/03/1995 A.F.T. 07/03/2024 27,0139 23/03/2022 324,1667
28 LO VALVO BENEDETTA IRENE 27/08/1995 A.F.T. 07/03/2024 27,2167 15/11/2022 326,6000
29 TRAPANI ANTONIO 17/07/1995 A.F.T. 07/03/2024 27,6861 24/03/2023 332,2333
30 RAIMONDO ANGELA V. 28/04/1993 A.F.T. 07/03/2024 29,4556 12/10/2022 353,4667
31 LA PORTA FEDERICA ROSY 11/12/1993 A.F.T. 07/03/2024 29,5083 14/06/2023 354,1000
32 SANTORO SALVATORE 25/02/1994 A.F.T. 07/03/2024 29,6500 19/10/2023 355,8000
33 DI GRAZIA CHIARA 07/08/1993 A.F.T. 07/03/2024 29,8472 12/06/2023 358,1667
34 ANGILERI ALESSANDRO 31/03/1993 A.F.T. 07/03/2024 30,5556 20/10/2023 366,6667
35 LUPO ROSELLINA 30/01/1988 A.F.T. 07/03/2024 32,7417 27/10/2020 392,9000
36 CALANDUCCI GIUSEPPE R. R. 09/10/1969 A.F.T. 07/03/2024 34,8028 28/07/2004 417,6333
37 STIPO MARIA ELENA 23/09/1973 A.F.T. 07/03/2024 37,1000 29/10/2010 445,2000
38 LO CICERO FRANCESCO 21/01/1980 A.F.T. 07/03/2024 43,4750 12/07/2023 521,7000



39 LA BARBERA MARTINA

40 BERTONE ALDINA

41 LIMONE EMILIA

42 BELLANTI SELENE MARIA SARA
43 SCIACCA FEDERICO MARTINO
44 SCHIRO’ MARIA CELESTE

45 TESTAI’ ORIANA

46 STRAZZANTI CALOGERO

47 SCAMPORRINO VALERIO

48 ACCETTA FLAVIA

49 MELI SALVATORE

50 SANZONE MARTINA

51 DI MARCO BRUNO

52 CASTIGLIONE CRISTINA

53 EMMA GIOVANNI

54 SICURELLI CARLA

55 PRAVATA’ NUNZIO DOMENICO
56 VITALE MARCO

57 BELFIORE MARIA

58 ZIMBARDO ANGELO

59 DI CARA MARGHERITA

60 LIISTRO ALESSANDRO

61 FERRARA GIULIA

62 SPARACIO MARIA GIULIA

63 DI MARTINO GIOVANNA

64 MIGNANO ALESSANDRO

65 CUTRERA ALESSIO

66 SORBELLO ENRICO

67 PURPURA GIADA

68 BAIO BORIS

69 BARBACCIA MARIA

70 SCURRIA SERGIO

71 GAMBUZZA EMANUELE
7210ZZA CLAUDIA MARIA RITA
73 LERCARA FEDERICA

74 MILITELLO LISA

75 PERINO GIROLAMO

76 SINACORI PIERFRANCESCO
77 BUFFETTINO EMANUELE

78 PATTI MARIA CATERINA

79 SCAFFIDI FONTI MARIANGELA
80 MARINO GIULIA

81 GIANNETTO GIULIANA

82 PIAZZA MANUELA

83 PRIVITERA NOEMI

graduatoria 2° annualita

12/02/1997
04/04/1976
26/08/1975
15/03/1999
08/04/1992
28/12/1998
27/02/1999
31/12/1997
20/03/1998
06/07/1998
13/03/1995
14/11/1997
28/11/1997
06/01/1997
25/08/1996
22/01/1997
15/01/1995
27/02/1985
12/08/1980
16/02/1994
30/09/1991
11/03/1991
14/02/1991
24/09/1989
16/12/1983
13/10/1987
13/04/1987
26/02/1997
11/11/1997
21/08/1997
09/02/1983
26/08/1985
13/07/1991
28/05/1990
23/10/1990
07/01/1997
25/07/1997
06/10/1990
04/01/1989
15/04/1999
10/12/1989
10/12/1997
27/09/1989
08/06/1991
10/08/1997

A.F.T.
A.F.T.
A.F.T.
A.F.T.
A.F.T.
AF.T.
A.F.T.
AF.T.
A.F.T.
AF.T.
A.F.T.
A.F.T.
A.F.T.
AF.T.
A.F.T.
AF.T.
A.F.T.
AF.T.
A.F.T.
AF.T.
A.F.T.
AF.T.
A.F.T.
AF.T.
A.F.T.
AF.T.
AF.T.
A.F.T.
AF.T.
A.F.T.
AF.T.
A.F.T.
AF.T.
A.F.T.
A.F.T.
A.F.T.
AF.T.
A.F.T.
AF.T.
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
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21/03/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
11/12/2024
11/12/2024
11/12/2024
11/12/2024
11/12/2024
11/12/2024
11/12/2024
11/12/2024
12/12/2024
13/12/2024
23/01/2025
03/02/2025
21/02/2024
21/02/2024
21/02/2024
21/02/2024
21/02/2024
21/02/2024

26,6861
25,0389
25,1222
25,3194
25,4472
25,5333
25,6111
25,7250
25,9750
26,0111
26,5972
26,6361
26,8611
26,9139
27,3222
27,7083
27,7639
28,6694
30,2056
30,6417
33,0194
33,3278
33,6500
34,7972
35,8611
36,4333
37,2417
24,5694
24,9361
26,0833
26,4694
31,1444
32,9722
33,5583
33,9583
27,2000
26,9611
27,4417
30,5306
24,5222
24,6333
25,5083
25,8222
26,1333
26,2139

19/10/2023
18/04/2001
10/10/2000
10/07/2024
19/09/2017
10/07/2024
07/10/2024
21/09/2023
11/03/2024
10/07/2024
18/10/2021
03/07/2024
08/10/2024
05/12/2023
21/12/2023
07/10/2024
20/10/2022
28/10/2013
26/10/2010
07/10/2024
07/10/2024
09/07/2024
08/10/2024
11/07/2024
26/10/2019
19/03/2024
10/07/2024
21/09/2021
18/10/2022
21/09/2023
28/07/2009
18/10/2016
03/07/2024
19/12/2023
08/10/2024
19/03/2024
11/07/2024
15/03/2018
15/07/2019
23/10/2023
28/07/2014
13/06/2023
23/07/2015
26/07/2017
27/10/2023

320,2333
300,4667
301,4667
303,8333
110,0000
306,4000
307,3333
308,7000
311,7000
312,1333
319,1667
319,6333
322,3333
322,9667
327,8667
332,5000
333,1667
344,0333
362,4667
367,7000
396,2333
399,9333
403,8000
417,5667
430,3333
437,2000
446,9000
294,8333
299,2333
313,0000
317,6333
373,7333
395,6667
402,7000
407,5000
326,4000
323,5333
329,3000
366,3667
294,2667
295,6000
306,1000
309,8667
313,6000
314,5667



84 RICCA GRAZIA MARIA
85 RUSSO LACERNA NATALIA M.
86 BOBBIO ELEONORA
87 PULVIRENTI CHIARA
88 CRISTINA MARIA
89 CAROLLO ALESSANDRA
90 MUSCA LAURA
91 CRISTALDI VENERANDO MARIA
92 LO VERSO ADALGISA
93 SPANU VALERIA
94 VITALE DAVIDE
95 LENTINI GIUSEPPE
96 COLAPINTO MARIA TERESA
97 D’AGOSTINO ADA
98 GALATI FABIOLA
99 BUEMI CLAUDIA
100 BILLONE ENZA EMANUELA M.
101 MINNELLA ALESSANDRO
102 PENSAVALLE GIANMARCO
103 BENNICI DOMIZIANA CRISTINA
104 COSENTINO FEDERICA
105 MANZELLA MARCO
106 GANDOLFO ERICA
107 PUMA MARIA GRAZIA
108 CAFISO ELISABETTA
109 SPARTI NICOLETTA MARTINA
110 TRAPANI ANTONIO
111 RAIMONDO ANGELA V.
112 SANTORO SALVATORE
113 DI GRAZIA CHIARA
114 ANGILERI ALESSANDRO
115 URSO DANILO
116 CALANDUCCI GIUSEPPE R. R.
117 STIPO MARIA ELENA
118 LO CICERO FRANCESCO
119 LA BARBERA MARTINA
120 CAMINITI DESIREE
121 MUSSO STEFANO
122 LIMONE EMILIA
123 FIORENTINO AGATA RITA
124 SCHIRO’ MARIA CELESTE
125 CURTO ELDA
126 TESTAI’ ORIANA
127 SCAMPORRINO VALERIO
128 ACCETTA FLAVIA

graduatoria 2° annualita

16/12/1995
19/03/1996
06/07/1996
19/10/1996
02/06/1979
25/11/1992
07/10/1992
22/02/1992
21/05/1993
22/07/1992
10/12/1991
05/08/1991
23/01/1990
10/11/1982
22/03/1990
12/10/1989
23/07/1984
05/01/1955
13/08/1995
20/05/1998
09/01/1998
16/09/1997
06/07/1996
16/10/1996
18/03/1995
02/03/1989
17/07/1995
28/04/1993
25/02/1994
07/08/1993
31/03/1993
26/06/1986
09/10/1969
23/09/1973
21/01/1980
12/02/1997
27/02/1986
04/05/2000
26/08/1975
22/07/1992
28/12/1998
11/12/1997
27/02/1999
20/03/1998
06/07/1998

PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
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21/02/2024
21/02/2024
21/02/2024
21/02/2024
21/02/2024
21/02/2024
21/02/2024
21/02/2024
21/02/2024
21/02/2024
21/02/2024
21/02/2024
21/02/2024
21/02/2024
21/02/2024
21/02/2024
21/02/2024
21/02/2024
27/02/2024
07/03/2024
07/03/2024
07/03/2024
07/03/2024
07/03/2024
07/03/2024
07/03/2024
07/03/2024
07/03/2024
07/03/2024
07/03/2024
07/03/2024
07/03/2024
07/03/2024
07/03/2024
07/03/2024
21/03/2024
03/11/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024

26,4722
26,5833
26,7139
27,0167
27,1083
29,3333
29,7639
30,0722
30,4056
30,6889
31,5861
31,6333
31,7583
32,9528
33,3028
33,4417
39,2361
68,7667
28,1861
25,1444
25,7556
25,8222
26,1889
26,7333
27,0139
27,6500
27,6861
29,4556
29,6500
29,8472
30,5556
30,7056
34,8028
37,1000
43,4750
26,6861
24,4194
24,4250
25,1222
25,2639
25,5333
25,5861
25,6111
25,9750
26,0111

06/06/2022
19/10/2022
23/03/2023
25/10/2023
11/07/2006
25/03/2022
12/07/2022
18/03/2022
17/10/2023
30/03/2023
11/07/2023
23/03/2023
26/10/2021
23/10/2015
11/07/2023
21/03/2023
18/10/2023
11/10/2023
20/10/2023
12/07/2023
11/10/2023
12/07/2023
14/09/2022
10/07/2023
23/03/2022
26/10/2016
24/03/2023
12/10/2022
19/10/2023
12/06/2023
20/10/2023
10/03/2017
28/07/2004
29/10/2010
12/07/2023
19/10/2023
28/07/2010
07/10/2024
10/10/2000
27/10/2017
10/07/2024
12/07/2023
07/10/2024
11/03/2024
10/07/2024

317,6667
319,0000
320,5667
324,2000
325,3000
352,0000
357,1667
360,8667
364,8667
368,2667
379,0333
379,6000
381,1000
395,4333
399,6333
401,3000
470,8333
825,2000
338,2333
301,7333
309,0667
309,8667
314,2667
320,8000
324,1667
331,8000
332,2333
353,4667
355,8000
358,1667
366,6667
368,4667
417,6333
445,2000
521,7000
320,2333
293,0333
293,1000
301,4667
303,1667
306,4000
307,0333
307,3333
311,7000
312,1333



129 DI MARCO BRUNO

130 CASTIGLIONE CRISTINA

131 SANFILIPPO TABO’ ORNELLA
132 SICURELLI CARLA

133 SIGNORINO ALESSIO SAMUEL
134 PAPA VANESSA

135 VITALE MARCO

136 ALAIMO GIADA MARINA

137 BELFIORE MARIA

138 BIONDO CARMEN CHIARA M.
139 DI CARA MARGHERITA

140 LIISTRO ALESSANDRO

141 FERRARA GIULIA

142 SPARACIO MARIA GIULIA
143 DI MARTINO GIOVANNA

144 MIGNANO ALESSANDRO

145 CUTRERA ALESSIO

146 COLTILLARO ROSARIO

147 LOMBARDO DANIELE

148 BARBACCIA MARIA

149 KOXHERRI ARTIOLA

150 MAZZAGATTI FRANCESCA
151 CAPONCELLO GIANLUIGI

152 FONTANA GIULIA

153 PATANE’ MARIAGRAZIA

154 SCURRIA SERGIO

155 BRUNO GIUSEPPINA

156 MILITELLO LISA

157 PERINO GIROLAMO

158 BUFFETTINO EMANUELE

159 SCAFFIDI FONTI MARIANGELA
160 BOBBIO ELEONORA

161 CAROLLO ALESSANDRA

162 SPANU VALERIA

163 LENTINI GIUSEPPE

164 COLAPINTO MARIA TERESA
165 BILLONE ENZA EMANUELA M.
166 PICCIONE RACHELE

167 MUSCARA’ FRANCESCO

168 LO VALVO BENEDETTA IRENE
169 ANGILERI ALESSANDRO

170 STIPO MARIA ELENA

171 LO CICERO FRANCESCO

172 CAMINITI DESIREE

173 MUSSO STEFANO

graduatoria 2° annualita

28/11/1997
06/01/1997
13/03/1989
22/01/1997
24/10/1996
08/07/1979
27/02/1985
20/06/1995
12/08/1980
11/08/1992
30/09/1991
11/03/1991
14/02/1991
24/09/1989
16/12/1983
13/10/1987
13/04/1987
17/01/1983
20/05/1992
09/02/1983
27/07/1996
07/06/1997
11/11/1994
04/12/1994
23/08/1974
26/08/1985
17/07/1974
07/01/1997
25/07/1997
04/01/1989
10/12/1989
06/07/1996
25/11/1992
22/07/1992
05/08/1991
23/01/1990
23/07/1984
29/05/1997
26/02/1998
27/08/1995
31/03/1993
23/09/1973
21/01/1980
27/02/1986
04/05/2000

PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
PROVINCIA
REGIONE
REGIONE
REGIONE
REGIONE
REGIONE
REGIONE
REGIONE
REGIONE
REGIONE
REGIONE
REGIONE
REGIONE
REGIONE
REGIONE
REGIONE

Pagina 4

03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
05/12/2024
11/12/2024
11/12/2024
11/12/2024
11/12/2024
11/12/2024
11/12/2024
11/12/2024
11/12/2024
12/12/2024
13/12/2024
03/02/2025
21/02/2024
21/02/2024
21/02/2024
21/02/2024
21/02/2024
21/02/2024
21/02/2024
07/03/2024
07/03/2024
07/03/2024
07/03/2024
07/03/2024
07/03/2024
03/11/2024
03/12/2024

26,8611
26,9139
27,6028
27,7083
27,9528
28,2917
28,6694
29,0556
30,2056
31,3417
33,0194
33,3278
33,6500
34,7972
35,8611
36,4333
37,2417
41,2667
32,1139
26,4694
26,5861
27,3333
29,3361
29,6028
30,5667
31,1444
34,6861
27,2000
26,9611
30,5306
24,6333
26,7139
29,3333
30,6889
31,6333
31,7583
39,2361
25,2861
25,6694
27,2167
30,5556
37,1000
43,4750
24,4194
24,4250

08/10/2024
05/12/2023
20/10/2016
07/10/2024
07/10/2024
23/10/2007
28/10/2013
10/07/2024
26/10/2010
14/12/2023
07/10/2024
09/07/2024
08/10/2024
11/07/2024
26/10/2019
19/03/2024
10/07/2024
23/04/2024
01/07/2024
28/07/2009
28/02/2023
07/10/2024
12/03/2024
11/07/2024
17/03/2005
18/10/2016
24/03/2009
19/03/2024
11/07/2024
15/07/2019
28/07/2014
23/03/2023
25/03/2022
30/03/2023
23/03/2023
26/10/2021
18/10/2023
12/09/2022
27/10/2023
15/11/2022
20/10/2023
29/10/2010
12/07/2023
28/07/2010
07/10/2024

322,3333
322,9667
331,2333
332,5000
335,4333
339,5000
344,0333
348,6667
362,4667
376,1000
396,2333
399,9333
403,8000
417,5667
430,3333
437,2000
446,9000
495,2000
385,3667
317,6333
319,0333
328,0000
352,0333
355,2333
366,8000
373,7333
416,2333
326,4000
323,5333
366,3667
295,6000
320,5667
352,0000
368,2667
379,6000
381,1000
470,8333
303,4333
308,0333
326,6000
366,6667
445,2000
521,7000
293,0333
293,1000



174 CURTO ELDA

175 STRAZZANTI CALOGERO

176 ACCETTA FLAVIA

177 DI MARCO BRUNO

178 CASTIGLIONE CRISTINA

179 SICURELLI CARLA

180 SIGNORINO ALESSIO SAMUEL
181 LO PICCOLO LUCA BENEDETTO
182 BIONDO CARMEN CHIARA M.
183 DI CARA MARGHERITA

184 LIISTRO ALESSANDRO

185 MIGNANO ALESSANDRO

186 COLTILLARO ROSARIO

187 LOMBARDO DANIELE

188 FONTANA GIULIA

189 10ZZA CLAUDIA MARIA RITA
190 LERCARA FEDERICA

191 MILITELLO LISA

192 PERINO GIROLAMO

193 MASINI FRANCESCO

194 PERNICE ERNESTO

graduatoria 2° annualita

11/12/1997
31/12/1997
06/07/1998
28/11/1997
06/01/1997
22/01/1997
24/10/1996
01/07/1989
11/08/1992
30/09/1991
11/03/1991
13/10/1987
17/01/1983
20/05/1992
04/12/1994
28/05/1990
23/10/1990
07/01/1997
25/07/1997
08/10/1987
29/07/1970

REGIONE
REGIONE
REGIONE
REGIONE
REGIONE
REGIONE
REGIONE
REGIONE
REGIONE
REGIONE
REGIONE
REGIONE
REGIONE
REGIONE
REGIONE
REGIONE
REGIONE
REGIONE
REGIONE
FUORI REG.
FUORI REG.
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03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
03/12/2024
05/12/2024
11/12/2024
11/12/2024
11/12/2024
12/12/2024
13/12/2024
20/05/2024
03/12/2024

25,5861
25,7250
26,0111
26,8611
26,9139
27,7083
27,9528
28,0500
31,3417
33,0194
33,3278
36,4333
41,2667
32,1139
29,6028
33,5583
33,9583
27,2000
26,9611
25,0222
53,3944

12/07/2023
21/09/2023
10/07/2024
08/10/2024
05/12/2023
07/10/2024
07/10/2024
19/07/2017
14/12/2023
07/10/2024
09/07/2024
19/03/2024
23/04/2024
01/07/2024
11/07/2024
19/12/2023
08/10/2024
19/03/2024
11/07/2024
16/10/2012
21/12/2023

307,0333
308,7000
312,1333
322,3333
322,9667
332,5000
335,4333
336,6000
376,1000
396,2333
399,9333
437,2000
495,2000
385,3667
355,2333
402,7000
407,5000
326,4000
323,5333
300,2667
640,7333
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